U5000181260

	25
	(Requestor's Name)
	(Address)
	(Address)
	(O'A (O'A A) (O'A (O)A)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UF	P · MAIT MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
	(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
	•
Special Instructions	to Filing Officer:
·	Ç
•	
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	

Office Use Only



900278387719

SHELLS ASSESSED THE STREET OF THE STREET OF

DEPARTMENT OF VEL

15 0CT 26 AH 8: 37

OCT 2 7 2015 T SCHROEDER

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302

155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

10/26/15

NAME:

ORLANDO ATTRACTIONS MARKETING, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES

COST:

155.00

RETURN: CERTIFIED COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

COVER LETTER

	gistration Section vision of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	ORLANDO ATTRACTIONS MAI	RETING, LLC	
SUBJECT		imited Liability Company	
The enclose	ed Articles of Organization and fee(s)	are submitted for filing.	
Please retur	n all correspondence concerning this r	natter to the following:	
	Karen T. Rodriguez		
		Name of Person	
	Triad Professional Services		
		Firm/Company	
	1720 Windward Concourse, S. 390		
•		Address	
	Alpharetta, GA 30005		
•		City/State and Zip Code	
-	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report notification)	
For further in	formation concerning this matter, plea	se call:	
1	Karen Rodriguez	777-2091	
-		Area Code Daytime Telephone Numb	per
Enclosed is	a check for the following amount:		
]\$125.00 Fili	ing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy	0.00 Filing Fee, tificate of Status & tified Copy ional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section	Street Address New Filing Section	

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

A	R	TI	C	LE	۱-	N	a	т	

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

ORLANDO ATTRACTIONS MARKETING, LLC

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Prin	cinal	Office	Address:
Prin	cidal	Office	Address:

Mailing Address:

70 East 55th Street	70 East 55th Street		
23rd Floor	23rd Floor		
New York, NY 10022	New York, NY 10022		

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

NRAI Services, Inc.	
Name	
1200 South Pine Island Road	
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	

Plantation	Florida	33324
City	State	Zin

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

15 OCT 26 AM 8. 27

"AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:		
"MGR" = Manager			
MGR	Chuck Whittall		
	7940 Via Dellagio Way, S. 200		
	Orlando, Fl. 32819		
MGR	Adam Rabov		
NON	70 East 55th Street, 23rd Floor		
	New York, NY 10022		
MGR	Paul Kanavos		
	70 East 55th Street, 23rd Floor		
	New York, NY 10022		
MGR	Brett Torino		
A STATE OF THE STA	4455 Wagon Trail Avenue		
	Las Vegas, NV 89118		
(Use attachment if necessary)			
ADDICE DA POS COMO LO COMO DE LA COMO DEL COMO DE LA COMO DEL COMO DE LA COMO DEL COMO DELA COMO DEL COMO DEL COMO DELA COMO DEL COMO DEL COMO	N.G.I.		
	of filing: (OPTIONAL)		
the date of filing.)	cific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after		
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed		
the document's effective date on the Department of			
The mountained a process of the Department	71 Billio 3 1440/GB.		
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.			
	`		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:			
•	and the second s		
	The state of the s		
	mber or an authorized representative of a member, ed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.		
	information submitted in a document to the Department of State		
constitutes a third degree	felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.		
	W. Chisun, Egg		
<	Typed or printed name of signee		
	rypes or printed name or signee		

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

í...

ARTICLE IV-

Page 2 of 2

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Filing Fees: